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BDFL Playoffs 2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 7:12pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 *
Bushmasters - Rob Luckado Dirtbags - Steve Rapps
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 15.70 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 41.30 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51:40 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 i Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25.50 Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 700 ¥ Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VMIN 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 7.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 7.60 * i *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 * B;fg: sHélll:nud wi gﬁg 142 3138 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 0.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 22.30 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 22.30 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 1180 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 18.10 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 13.30 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 VvMIN 16.70 Justin Tucker K BAL 8 11.40 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 2530 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 2530 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 *
Cobras - Art Rodriquez Doughboys - Phil Olson
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VvMIN 29.50 : Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VMIN 2950 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 4130 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 3620 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 630 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VMIN 23.00 *
Damie.n Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 3470 Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 VvMIN 1290 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 1960 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 VvMIN 2230 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3110 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 1140 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 *
Travis Ke!ce TE KAN 12 11.80 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VMIN 570 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 9 vMIN 16.70 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 18.10 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 vMIN 16.70  *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 1530 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 12 935 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 *
Crusaders - David Church Jumbo - John Biegger
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 5140 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VMIN 2950 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 040 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 *
Xlark lggram Eg Zﬁ; l8l 23-28 Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 *
aron Jones . Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VvMIN 2300 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VMIN 23.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 630 Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 570 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 3470 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3110 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 3110 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 570 Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 VvMIN 2230 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VMIN 570 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 1330 * Wil Lut K NOR 9 MIN 16.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 * Julstirllj Tzucker K BAL 8 ' 11.40 *
San'Francisco 49ers D/ISTSFO 4 2530 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 15.30 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 *
Da Boys - Steve Ramos Longneckers - Jake Edgar
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 15.70 Drew Brees QB NOR 9 VMIN 2950 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 i Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 4130 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR  29.20 Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 VvMIN 23.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 700 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 630 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 VvMIN 1290 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 760 ¥ Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 3470 A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 0.00 i Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Eyreek HIIII cand wg gég 142 13-28 X Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI  11.40 *
mmanuel Sanders . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @PHI 1290 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 22.30 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 22.30 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 VvMIN 570 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 1330 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 18.10 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 vMIN 16.70 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 2530 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 12 935 *
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New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 41.30 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 41.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @PHI 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vMIN 1290 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.90 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 760 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 3470 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 31.10 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 22.30 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 18.10 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 18.10 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 935 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 935 *
* *

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 15.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 15.50

Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 15.70 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 2950 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 41.30 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 1310 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 1150 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 13.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 5.70 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 18.10 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 vMIN 16.70 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 1330 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 2530 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 17.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 9.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 6.30 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 vMIN 1290 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 vTEN 16.90 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 190 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 3470 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 vBUF 31.10 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 24.80 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 vMIN 10.60 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 2480 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 v MIN 1550 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 vMIN 29.50 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 51.40 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25.50 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 29.20 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 36.20 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 vMIN 23.00 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 2550 *
James White RB NWE 10 vTEN 1150 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 7.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 18.10 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 760 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 7.60 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 430 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 11.40 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 19.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 vMIN 2230 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 vMIN 570 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 11.80 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 1340 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 16.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 1140 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 1530 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 2530 *
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Week 2

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

NOR
KAN
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
TEN
KAN
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Drew Brees

Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
BAL
BAL
NOR
SFO
KAN
BAL
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/ST NOR

9
12
11

8
11

9

4
11
11
12

ComOorhJoooN T NO®ooo

Crusaders - David Church

Lamar Jackson
Ryan Tannehill
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Deebo Samuel
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

BAL
TEN
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
MIN
KAN
HOU
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Dalvin Cook

Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Marquise Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB

SFO
BAL
MIN
BAL
GNB
SFO
GNB
BAL
KAN
KAN
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO

8
11
11

8
11

0 OO DOOS-N

v HOU
@BAL
v TEN
v SEA

v MIN
v SEA
@BAL
v HOU

v TEN

v HOU
v HOU

v MIN
v TEN

v TEN
v TEN

v MIN
v HOU
v TEN
v HOU
v MIN

v TEN

v HOU
v MIN

v TEN
v TEN

v TEN
@BAL
@BAL
v TEN
v SEA

v MIN
@SFO
v HOU
@KAN
v MIN

v MIN
v MIN
v TEN
v MIN
v TEN

v MIN

v TEN
@SFO
v TEN
v SEA
v MIN

v SEA
v TEN
v HOU
v HOU
v MIN

v MIN
v MIN
v TEN
v MIN

0.90
45.35
19.40
11.30
27.60

9.10
25.20
17.60

5.50
16.10
18.90
25.20

4.50
23.70

4.00
12.80

7.95

9.95

0.90
40.80
11.30

9.10
25.20

8.90
16.60

0.00
28.80
18.90
25.20

4.50
23.70

8.40
12.80
13.40

9.95
10.50

40.80
0.00
19.40
11.30
27.60
9.10
25.20
10.90
0.00
9.00
20.70
18.90
4.50
8.40
10.10
13.40
7.95
9.95

33.40
40.80
34.60
11.30
27.60
25.20
17.60
16.60
16.10

0.00
28.80
18.90

4.50

8.40
10.10
13.40

7.95

R T I N R T N R T N 2

R . T T

Baltimore Ravens

D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

SFO
BAL

BAL

GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
KAN
SFO
SFO
NOR
BAL

KAN
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/IST SFO
D/ST BAL

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Travis Homer
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
SEA
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
KAN
HOU
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN
D/IST NOR

Jumbo - John Biegger

Drew Brees
Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

NOR
BAL
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
KAN
BAL
KAN
HOU
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/IST NOR

= e =
oA GOODMMSG A DO 00N

11

11

12

12

= =
©Comolo ool

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
A.J. Brown
Tyreek Hill

Tyler Lockett
D.K. Metcalf
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
TEN
KAN
SEA
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

9
12
11

9
11

v TEN

v MIN
v TEN
v TEN
v SEA

v MIN
v SEA
v HOU
v MIN
v MIN

v TEN
v HOU
v MIN
v MIN
v TEN
v MIN
v TEN

v HOU
@BAL
@GNB

@GNB

v HOU
v HOU
@KAN
@GNB

v HOU
v HOU

v HOU

v TEN
@BAL
v TEN
v SEA

v HOU
v TEN
v HOU
@KAN

v TEN
v HOU

v TEN
v TEN

v HOU
@BAL

@GNB

v HOU
@BAL
v HOU
@GNB
@GNB

v HOU
v HOU

v HOU

9.95

33.40
40.80
11.30
27.60

9.10
25.20
17.60

0.00
20.70
28.80
18.90
25.20
23.70

8.40
10.10
13.40

7.95

9.95

0.90
45.35
19.40

0.00

9.10

0.00

3.80

8.90

0.00

9.00
17.90
18.90

4.50
23.70

4.00
12.80
15.25
10.50

0.90
40.80
19.40
11.30
27.60

9.10

8.90
16.60

0.00

9.00
18.90
25.20

4.50
23.70
12.80
13.40

9.95
10.50

0.90
45.35
19.40

9.10

0.00

3.80

8.90

5.50

0.00
17.90
15.10
18.90

4.50
23.70

4.00
12.80
15.25

*
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New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 45.35 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 45.35 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 19.40 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 11.30 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 27.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 3.80 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 890 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 890 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 9.40 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1760 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VTEN 16.60 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 18.90 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 2520 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vHOU 400 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vHOU 400 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 1525 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 1525 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 *
Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vMIN 3340 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 090 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vHOU 45.35 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 40.80 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 11.30 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 2520 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 2760 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 1290 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 *
James White RB NWE 10 11.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 2520 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 8.90 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 5.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vMIN 20.70 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 2880 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 2880 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 2520 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 8.40 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 8.40 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vHOU 400 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1280 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vMIN 10.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 1340 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v MIN 795 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvTEN 995 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 47.45 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 40.80 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 40.80 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 11.30 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 VvTEN 1.70 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 2760 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 2520 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vMIN 2520 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 3.80 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 9.40 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 vMIN 140 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VTEN 16.60 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 9.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 2880 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 25.20 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 7.90 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvTEN 2520 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 8.40 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 1340 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 1340 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvTEN 995 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvTEN 995 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1050 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.90 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 40.80 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VTEN 40.80 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 11.30 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 34.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 27.60 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 19.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 9.10 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 VvTEN 11.30 *
James White RB NWE 10 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 vSEA 2760 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vHOU 890 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1760 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 vSEA 1760 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 1230 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vHOU 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 17.90 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 2880 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 2880 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1890 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 450 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vHOU 2370 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 8.40 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vMIN 8.40 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 12.80 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 1340 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VTEN 1340 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VvTEN 995 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v MIN 795 *
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www.rtsports.com

2019 Rosters

Sun Mar 1 7:12pm ET

Week 3

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

NOR
KAN
TEN

BAL

GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
TEN

KAN
NOR
BAL

NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Drew Brees

Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
BAL
BAL
NOR
SFO
KAN
BAL
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/ST NOR

9
12
11

8
11

9

4
11
11
12

ComOorhJoooN T NO®ooo

Crusaders - David Church

Lamar Jackson
Ryan Tannehill
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Deebo Samuel
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

BAL
TEN
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
MIN
KAN
HOU
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Dalvin Cook

Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Marquise Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB

SFO
BAL
MIN
BAL
GNB
SFO
GNB
BAL
KAN
KAN
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO

8
11
11

8
11

0 OO DOOS-N

v TEN
@KAN

@SFO
v GNB
@SFO

@KAN
v TEN

v TEN
v TEN

v GNB

v GNB
v TEN

v TEN
v GNB

v TEN
v GNB

@KAN
@KAN

@SFO
v GNB
v TEN
v GNB
v GNB
v GNB

v GNB

v GNB

@SFO
v GNB
@SFO

v TEN

v TEN
v GNB

v GNB
v GNB

v GNB

0.00
42.40
14.50
36.70
16.80
35.80

9.30

9.60

1.40
22.60
16.40

4.50

1.70
15.90

9.80

2.00
11.05

4.25

0.00
25.55
36.70
35.80

9.30

0.00

6.90

0.00

3.00
16.40

4.50

1.70
15.90
11.70

2.00

4.90

4.25
23.65

25.55
0.00
14.50
36.70
16.80
35.80
9.30
4.50
0.00
12.70
7.40
16.40
1.70
11.70
6.00
4.90
11.05
4.25

18.35
25.55
25.50
36.70
16.80
9.30
9.60
6.90
22.60
0.00
3.00
16.40
1.70
11.70
6.00
4.90
11.05
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Baltimore Ravens

D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

SFO
BAL

BAL

GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
KAN
SFO
SFO
NOR
BAL

KAN
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/IST SFO
D/ST BAL

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Travis Homer
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
SEA
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
KAN
HOU
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN
D/IST NOR

Jumbo - John Biegger

Drew Brees
Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

NOR
BAL
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
KAN
BAL
KAN
HOU
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/IST NOR
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oA GOODMMSG A DO 00N

11

11

12

12
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©Comolo ool

Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
A.J. Brown
Tyreek Hill

Tyler Lockett
D.K. Metcalf
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
TEN
KAN
SEA
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

9
12
11

9
11

v GNB

@SFO
v GNB
@SFO
v TEN

v GNB
v GNB

v TEN
v GNB
v GNB

v GNB

v TEN
@KAN

v TEN
v TEN

v TEN
v TEN

v TEN

@KAN
@SFO
v TEN

v TEN

v TEN

v TEN
@KAN

v TEN
@KAN
v TEN

v TEN
v TEN

v TEN

4.25

18.35
25.55
36.70
16.80
35.80
9.30
9.60
0.00
7.40
3.00
16.40
4.50
15.90
11.70
6.00
4.90
11.05
4.25

0.00
42.40
14.50

0.00
35.80

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00
12.70
32.40
16.40

1.70
15.90

9.80

2.00

5.25
23.65

0.00
25.55
14.50
36.70
16.80
35.80

0.00

6.90

0.00
12.70
16.40

4.50

1.70
15.90

2.00

4.90

4.25
23.65

0.00
42.40
14.50
35.80

0.00

0.60

0.00

1.40

0.00
32.40

8.70
16.40

1.70
15.90

9.80

2.00

5.25

*
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New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 42.40 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 42.40 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @KAN 1450 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 36.70 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 16.80 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 0.60 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 19.20 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 6.90 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 12.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 3240 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 450 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 vTEN 9.80 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 525 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 vTEN 525 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 *
Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 vGNB 1835 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vTEN 42.40 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 25.55 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 36.70 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 9.30 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 16.80 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 0.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 *
James White RB NWE 10 0.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 9.30 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 1.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 vGNB 740 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 3240 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 450 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 11.70 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 11.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 9.80 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 200 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 vGNB 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 11.05 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 425 %
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 1190 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 25.55 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 25.55 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 36.70 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 9.20 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 16.80 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 35.80 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 9.30 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 vGNB 9.30 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 0.60 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 19.20 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 vGNB 320 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 6.90 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 12.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 4.50 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 0.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 450 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 11.70 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 425 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 425 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 2365 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 25.55 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 25.55 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 36.70 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 2550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 16.80 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @KAN 14.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 3580 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 36.70 *
James White RB NWE 10 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 16.80 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 9.60 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 14.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vTEN 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 3240 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 3240 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 3.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 16.40 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 1.70 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vTEN 1590 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 11.70 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 vGNB 11.70 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 2,00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 490 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 425 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 v GNB 11.05 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/15



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

BDFL Playoffs

www.rtsports.com
2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 7:12pm ET

Kansas City Chiefs

D/IST KAN 12 v TEN

5.25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 9/15



Fantasy
Spovts

BDFL Playoffs

www.rtsports.com

2019 Rosters

Sun Mar 1 7:12pm ET

Week 4

Bushmasters - Rob Luckado

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown
Mecole Hardman
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

NOR
KAN
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
TEN
KAN
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Cobras - Art Rodriquez

Drew Brees

Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
BAL
BAL
NOR
SFO
KAN
BAL
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
SFO
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/ST NOR

9
12
11

8
11

9

4
11
11
12

ComOorhJoooN T NO®ooo

Crusaders - David Church

Lamar Jackson
Ryan Tannehill
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Deebo Samuel
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker
San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

BAL
TEN
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
MIN
KAN
HOU
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO
D/ST BAL

Da Boys - Steve Ramos

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Dalvin Cook

Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Marquise Brown
Mecole Hardman
Tyreek Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB

SFO
BAL
MIN
BAL
GNB
SFO
GNB
BAL
KAN
KAN
SFO
NOR
NOR
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/ST SFO

8
11
11

8
11

0 OO DOOS-N

v SFO

@KAN

v SFO

v SFO
v SFO

@KAN

@KAN
v SFO

v SFO
@KAN

v SFO
@KAN

@KAN
v SFO
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN

@KAN

@KAN

@KAN

v SFO
v SFO
@KAN

@KAN
@KAN

@KAN

0.00
22.35
16.70
11.00
17.40
13.80

0.00
28.00
28.40

1.90
18.50
13.10

5.10
15.50

9.40
14.20

0.00

7.85

0.00
40.75
11.00
13.80

0.00

0.00

6.20

0.00
15.40
18.50
13.10

5.10
15.50

0.00
14.20

6.10

7.85
15.80

40.75
0.00
16.70
11.00
17.40
13.80
0.00
16.80
0.00
8.10
0.00
18.50
5.10
0.00
0.00
6.10
0.00
7.85

0.00
40.75
18.80
11.00
17.40

0.00
28.00

6.20

1.90

0.00
15.40
18.50

5.10

0.00

0.00

6.10

0.00
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Baltimore Ravens

D/ST BAL

Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Jimmy Garoppolo
Lamar Jackson
Mark Ingram

Aaron Jones

Alvin Kamara
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Baltimore Ravens

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

SFO
BAL
BAL
GNB
NOR
SFO
GNB
KAN
SFO
SFO
NOR
BAL
KAN
SFO
SFO
BAL

D/IST SFO
D/ST BAL

Doughboys - Phil Olson

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Travis Homer
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook

Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints

QB
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
SEA
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
KAN
HOU
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN
D/IST NOR

Jumbo - John Biegger

Drew Brees
Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Aaron Jones
Alvin Kamara
Damien Williams
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill
DeAndre Hopkins
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

NOR
BAL
TEN
BAL
GNB
NOR
KAN
BAL
KAN
HOU
NOR
BAL
NOR
KAN
NOR
BAL

D/ST BAL
D/IST NOR
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11

11

12

12
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Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Marshawn Lynch
Latavius Murray
Damien Williams
A.J. Brown
Tyreek Hill

Tyler Lockett
D.K. Metcalf
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Wil Lutz

Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
QB
RB

NOR
KAN
TEN
NOR
SEA
NOR
KAN
TEN
KAN
SEA
SEA
NOR
NOR
KAN
KAN
NOR

D/IST KAN

9
12
11

9
11

@KAN

@KAN
v SFO

@KAN
@KAN

v SFO
@KAN
@KAN

@KAN

v SFO

v SFO
v SFO

v SFO
v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO

v SFO
v SFO

v SFO

7.85

0.00
40.75
11.00
17.40
13.80

0.00
28.00

0.00

0.00
15.40
18.50
13.10
15.50

0.00

0.00

6.10

0.00

7.85

0.00
22.35
16.70

0.00
13.80

0.00

3.30

0.00

0.00

8.10

9.10
18.50

5.10
15.50

9.40
14.20
26.65
15.80

0.00
40.75
16.70
11.00
17.40
13.80

0.00

6.20

0.00

8.10
18.50
13.10

5.10
15.50
14.20

6.10

7.85
15.80

0.00
22.35
16.70
13.80

0.00

3.30

0.00
28.40

0.00

9.10

1.60
18.50

5.10
15.50

9.40
14.20
26.65

*
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New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 22.35 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 22.35 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 16.70 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 11.00 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 1740 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 330 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 7.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 28.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 6.20 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 8.10 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 9.10 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 13.10 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 9.40 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 9.40 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 26.65 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 26.65 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 *
Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 vSFO 22.35 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 40.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 11.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 17.40 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 0.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 *
James White RB NWE 10 10.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 2840 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 9.10 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 13.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 9.40 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 7.85 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 26.15 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 40.75 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 40.75 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 11.00 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 530 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 1740 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 13.80 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 3.30 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 7.00 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 6.20 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 8.10 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 18.50 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 13.10 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 0.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 13.10 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 5.10 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 785 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 785 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 1580 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 0.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 40.75 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 40.75 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 11.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 1880 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 1740 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 16.70 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 1380 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 11.00 *
James White RB NWE 10 10.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 1740 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 28.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 28.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 1450 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 vSFO 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 9.10 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 9.10 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 15.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 1850 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 510 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 vSFO 1550 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 1420 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 6.10 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 7.85 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 4 @KAN 0.00 *
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Offseason Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 215.35 13.46 *
Bushmasters - Rob Luckado Dirtbags - Steve Rapps

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93  * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 376.80 23.55 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 2545 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 3588 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 22.83 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 34760 21.73 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 213.70 13.36 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 213.70 13.36 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 12.14 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 23390 14.62 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 192,90 12.06 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 13490 843 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 20820 13.01 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 17150 1072 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 255,50 15.97 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 227.80 14.24 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 168.10 10.51 * Robbie Gould K SFO 4 114.40 7.15 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 10.59 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 9.96 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 215.35 13.46 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 215.35 13.46 *
Cobras - Art Rodriquez Doughboys - Phil Olson

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 31885 1993 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 31885 19.93 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 57415 3588 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 2545 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 271.90 16.99  * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 22.83 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 243.35 15.21 * Travis Homer RB SEA 11 26.10 1.63 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 243.35 15.21 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 15740 9.84 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 11.80 074 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 15060 9.41  * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 169.40 1059 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 1214 = Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 1229 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 1214 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 272.00 17.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 14.82 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 17150 1072 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 1072 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 227.80 14.24 > Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 15.97  *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 168.10 10.51 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 9.96 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 10.59 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 21535 1346 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 12 24055 15.03 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 224.80 14.05 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 224.80 14.05 *
Crusaders - David Church Jumbo - John Biegger

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 32570 2036 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 22.83  * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 22.83 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 271.90 16.99  * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 271.90 16.99 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 34760 21.73 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 243.35 15.21 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 243.35 15.21 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 228.10 14.26 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 150.60 941 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 1214 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 1214 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 10 272.00 17.00  * DeAndre Hopkins ~~ WR HOU 10 272.00 17.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 192.90 12.06 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 20820 13.01 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 17150 10.72 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 227.80 14.24 > Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 15.97  *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 11440 7.15 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 10.59 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 9.96 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 9.96 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 9 22480 14.05 *
Da Boys - Steve Ramos Longneckers - Jake Edgar

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 376.80 2355 Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 57415 3588 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 2545 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 321.90 2012 Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 22.83 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 271.90 16.99 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 * Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 11.80 0.74 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 169.40 10.59 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 21370 1336 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 150.60 9.41 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 23390 14.62 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 13490 8.43 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 1214 > Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 14.82 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 19450 12.16 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 23.48 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 227.80 14.24 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 15.97 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 11440 715 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 12 168.10 10.51 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 9.96 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 10.59 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 12 240.55 1503 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 13/15



www.rtsports.com
BDFL Playoffs 2019 Rosters
Sun Mar 1 7:12pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 *
Pirates - Noe Zuniga Rogues - Mark Chipman

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 25.45 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 25.45 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 2283 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 26.10 163 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 11.80 074 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 169.40 1059 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 * Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 262.35 16.40 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 213.70 1336 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 150.60 9.41 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 272.00 17.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 1482 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 168.10 10.51 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 168.10 10.51 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 = Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 =
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 24055 15.03 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 24055 15.03 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 *
Predators - Mark Brabant Smoknmonks - Guy Kasberg

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 376.80 2355 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 407.15 25.45 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 34760 21.73 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 164.60 10.29 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 *
James White RB NWE 10 179.65 11.23 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 23390 1462 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 = Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 =
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 192.90 12.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 1482 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 22780 1424 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 22780 1424 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 168.10 10.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 10.59 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 11440 7.15 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 996 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 287.00 1794 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 *
Rattlers - Gary Wilson Stingrays - Ray Martinez

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 120.70 754 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 187.80 11.74 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 169.40 1059 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 262.35 16.40 * Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 9780 6.11 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 12.14 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 150.60 9.41 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 272.00 17.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 19430 12.14 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 71.40 4.46 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 208.20 13.01 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 22780 1424 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 = Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 =
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 996 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 996 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 22480 14.05 *
Rhinos - Chris Heinemeyer Underdogs - Don Oyler

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 318.85 19.93 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 574.15 35.88 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 32190 20.12 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 365.20 2283 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24335 1521 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 27190 16.99 *
James White RB NWE 10 179.65 11.23 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 347.60 21.73 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 157.40 9.84 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 213.70 1336 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 213.70 1336 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 184.80 1155 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 = Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 194.30 12.14 =
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 1482 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 237.10 1482 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 196.65 12.29 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 375.70 2348 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 171.50 10.72 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 25550 1597 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 22780 1424 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 22780 1424 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 = Wil Lutz K NOR 9 169.50 1059 =
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 996 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 159.40 996 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 21535 1346 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 206.05 12.88 *
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Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

24055 15.08 *
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